Q20.11

Q10TS

SP10.11

F10RS

Model Mount Q20.11| Q10TS | SP10.11 | F10RS
G-Spec Quadiem Postmount X X
Quadiem Postmount X X
G-Spec Slate Postmount X X
Slate T4 Postmount X
Slate X2 Postmount X
Spyke Postmount X
Zurich Postmount X
Hylex Postmount X
Hylex Flatmount X
Hylex RS Postmount X
Hylex RS Flatmount X
HY/RD Postmount X
HY/RD Flatmount X
Spyre / Spyre SLC Postmount X
Spyre / Spyre SLC Flatmount X
HD-T910 Flatmount X




Fits: G-Spec Quadiem/Quadiem, G-spec Slate/Slate T4, Zurich
Semi Metalic Pad including retainer spring

Fits: G-Spec Quadiem/Quadiem, G-spec Slate.
Full Metalic Pad including retainer spring

Fits: Hylex PM, Hylex RS PM, HY/RD PM, Spyre PM, Spyre FM, Spyre
SLC PM, Spyre SLC FM, Spyke, Slate X2.
Semi Metalic pad including retainer spring

Flat Mount Hydraulic disc pad
Fits: Hylex FM, Hylex RS FM, Hy/RD FM, HD-T910.
Semi Metalic Pad including retainer spring




